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Lisa Rutkowski 

School Psychologist 
lrutkowski@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3463 
Serving Laker Elementary, 

Bad Axe Elementary & 
Middle Schools, Owen-Gage, 
Huron Learning Center, Cross 

Lutheran, and St. John 
Lutheran Berne. 

 
Angela Coyle 

School Psychologist 
acoyle@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-6406 
Serving Laker Middle School, 
Laker High School, Bad Axe 

High School, and Ascent. 

 
Teresa Mines 

Speech Language Pathologist 
tmines@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3411 
Serving Laker Schools Grades 
Pre-K-2, Cross Lutheran, and 

St. John’s Lutheran Berne. 

 
Jody Hass 

Speech Language Pathologist 
jodyh@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3416 
Serving Laker Schools Grades 
3-12, Bad Axe Middle School, 

and the Rural Schools. 

  
Mae Woodke 

School Psychologist 
Apprentice 

mwoodke@huronisd.org 
(989) 269-3479 

Serving Laker Middle School, 
Laker High School, Bad Axe 

High School, and Ascent. 

Jillian Quintano 
School Social Worker 

jquintano@huronisd.org 
(989) 269-3429 

Serving Laker Elementary. 

 
Kenzie Prill 

School Social Worker 
mprill@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3495 
Serving Laker Elementary & 

Middle Schools, and 
Caseville. 

 
Cathy Stinson 

School Social Worker 
cathys@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3426 
Serving Laker Middle & High 
Schools, Cross Lutheran and 
St. John’s Lutheran Berne. 

 
Meg Bulla 

Occupational Therapist 
mbulla@huronisd.org  

(989) 269-3413 
Serving Lakers, Harbor 

Beach, Owen-Gage, and  
Ubly Schools. 

 

 
Brooklyn Leslie 

Physical Therapist 
bleslie@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-2123 
Serving all schools in  

Huron County. 

 
Diane Emming 

Inclusion Paraprofessional 
demming@huronisd.org 

(989) 453-4600 
Serving Laker Elementary. 

 
Katelyn Pagano 

Inclusion Paraprofessional 
kpagano@huronisd.org 

(989) 453-4600 
Serving Laker Elementary. 
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Tina Hoody 

Inclusion Paraprofessional 
thoody@huronisd.org 

(989) 453-4600 
Serving Laker Middle and 

High Schools. 

 
Erin Henry 

Inclusion Paraprofessional 
thoody@huronisd.org 

(989) 453-4600 
Serving Laker Elementary. 

Christina Kosinski 
Special Education 

 Teacher Consultant 
ckosinski@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3424 
Serving Lakers, Owen-Gage, 

Cross Lutheran, and St. 
John’s Lutheran Berne. 

 
Joanne Zang 

Teacher Consultant for  
Visually Impaired  
jz@huronisd.org 
(989) 269-3482 

Serving Laker Elementary  
and Bad Axe High School. 

 
Sarah Green 

 Special Education 
 Teacher Consultant 

sgreen@huronisd.org 
(989) 269-3473 

  Serving Laker Elementary 
and Bad Axe High School. 

 
Scott Whipple 

Science Consultant 
swhipple@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3481 
Serving all schools in Huron 

County by appointment. 

 
Jennifer Trusock 

Math and Data Consultant 
jtrusock@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3476 
Serving all schools in Huron 

County by appointment. 

 
Katie Parker 

Math and Literacy Consultant 
kparker@huronisd.org 

(989) 803-3397 
Serving all Kindergarten – 

Grade 2 teachers at Lakers, 
Harbor Beach, Bad Axe,  

and Owen-Gage. 

 
Laurie Preston 

Literacy Consultant 
lpreston@huronisd.org 

(989) 269-3450 
Serving all Grade 3-5 

teachers in Huron County. 
 

 
Brooke Martinez 

Diagnostic Assessment and 
Intervention Technician 

bmartinez@huronisd.org 
 

Serving Laker Elementary. 

  

 


